


Day Date 9.00-
10.00

10.00-
11.00

11.15-
12.15

12.15-
1.15

2.00-
3.00

3.00-
4.00

4.00-
5.00 Day Allocation

Day 
Count

Week

Monday 07 November 2022 Working Day 1

Tuesday 08 November 2022 Working Day 2

Wednesday 09 November 2022 Working Day 3

Thursday 10 November 2022 Working Day 4

Friday 11 November 2022 Working Day 5

Saturday 12 November 2022 Working Day 6

Sunday 13 November 2022 PH1

Monday 14 November 2022 Working Day 7

Tuesday 15 November 2022 Working Day 8

Wednesday 16 November 2022 Working Day 9

Thursday 17 November 2022 Working Day 10

Friday 18 November 2022 Working Day 11

Saturday 19 November 2022 Working Day 12

Sunday 20 November 2022 PH2

Monday 21 November 2022 Working Day 13

Tuesday 22 November 2022 Working Day 14

Wednesday 23 November 2022 Working Day 15

Thursday 24 November 2022 Working Day 16

Friday 25 November 2022 Working Day 17

Saturday 26 November 2022 Working Day 18
Sunday 27 November 2022 PH3
Monday 28 November 2022 Working Day 19
Tuesday 29 November 2022 Working Day 20

Wednesday 30 November 2022 Working Day 21
Thursday 01 December 2022 Working Day 22

Friday 02 December 2022 Working Day 23
Saturday 03 December 2022 Working Day 24
Sunday 04 December 2022 PH4
Monday 05 December 2022 Working Day 25
Tuesday 06 December 2022 Working Day 26

Wednesday 07 December 2022 Working Day 27
Thursday 08 December 2022 Working Day 28

Friday 09 December 2022 Working Day 29
Saturday 10 December 2022 Working Day 30
Sunday 11 December 2022 PH5
Monday 12 December 2022 Working Day 31
Tuesday 13 December 2022 Working Day 32

Wednesday 14 December 2022 Working Day 33
Thursday 15 December 2022 Working Day 34

Friday 16 December 2022 Working Day 35
Saturday 17 December 2022 Working Day 36
Sunday 18 December 2022 PH6
Monday 19 December 2022 Working Day 37
Tuesday 20 December 2022 Working Day 38

Wednesday 21 December 2022 Working Day 39
Thursday 22 December 2022 Working Day 40

Friday 23 December 2022 Working Day 41
Saturday 24 December 2022 Working Day 42
Sunday 25 December 2022 PH7
Monday 26 December 2022 Working Day 43
Tuesday 27 December 2022 Working Day 44

QIS COLLEGE OF PHARMACY
II Pharm.D (22-23 ACADEMIC CALENDAR) 07-11-2022 to 05-08-2023

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Wednesday 28 December 2022 Working Day 45
Thursday 29 December 2022 Working Day 46

Friday 30 December 2022 Working Day 47
Saturday 31 December 2022 Working Day 48
Sunday 01 January 2023 PH8
Monday 02 January 2023 Working Day 49
Tuesday 03 January 2023 Working Day 50

Wednesday 04 January 2023 Working Day 51
Thursday 05 January 2023 Working Day 52

Friday 06 January 2023 Working Day 53
Saturday 07 January 2023 Working Day 54
Sunday 08 January 2023 PH9
Monday 09 January 2023 Working Day 55
Tuesday 10 January 2023 Working Day 56

Wednesday 11 January 2023 Working Day 57
Thursday 12 January 2023 Working Day 58

Friday 13 January 2023 H1
Saturday 14 January 2023 H2
Sunday 15 January 2023 PH10
Monday 16 January 2023 Working Day 59
Tuesday 17 January 2023 Working Day 60

Wednesday 18 January 2023 Working Day 61
Thursday 19 January 2023 Working Day 62

Friday 20 January 2023 Working Day 63
Saturday 21 January 2023 Working Day 64
Sunday 22 January 2023 PH11
Monday 23 January 2023 Working Day M1
Tuesday 24 January 2023 Working Day M2

Wednesday 25 January 2023 Working Day M3
Thursday 26 January 2023 Working Day M4

Friday 27 January 2023 Working Day M5
Saturday 28 January 2023 Working Day M6
Sunday 29 January 2023 PH12
Monday 30 January 2023 Working Day 65
Tuesday 31 January 2023 Working Day 66

Wednesday 01 February 2023 Working Day 67
Thursday 02 February 2023 Working Day 68

Friday 03 February 2023 Working Day 69
Saturday 04 February 2023 Working Day 70
Sunday 05 February 2023 PH13
Monday 06 February 2023 Working Day 71
Tuesday 07 February 2023 Working Day 72

Wednesday 08 February 2023 Working Day 73
Thursday 09 February 2023 Working Day 74

Friday 10 February 2023 Working Day 75
Saturday 11 February 2023 Working Day 76
Sunday 12 February 2023 PH14
Monday 13 February 2023 Working Day 77
Tuesday 14 February 2023 Working Day 78

Wednesday 15 February 2023 Working Day 79
Thursday 16 February 2023 Working Day 80

Friday 17 February 2023 Working Day 81
Saturday 18 February 2023 H3
Sunday 19 February 2023 PH15
Monday 20 February 2023 Working Day 82
Tuesday 21 February 2023 Working Day 83

Wednesday 22 February 2023 Working Day 84

BHOGI

SANKRANTHI

MAHA SHIVARATRI

I MID EXAMINATION

8

10

9

11

13

12

14

16

15

I MID EXAMINATION

I MID EXAMINATION

I MID EXAMINATION

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

I MID EXAMINATION

I MID EXAMINATION



Thursday 23 February 2023 Working Day 85
Friday 24 February 2023 Working Day 86

Saturday 25 February 2023 Working Day 87
Sunday 26 February 2023 PH16
Monday 27 February 2023 Working Day 88
Tuesday 28 February 2023 Working Day 89

Wednesday 01 March 2023 Working Day 90
Thursday 02 March 2023 Working Day 91

Friday 03 March 2023 Working Day 92
Saturday 04 March 2023 Working Day 93
Sunday 05 March 2023 PH17
Monday 06 March 2023 Working Day 94
Tuesday 07 March 2023 H4

Wednesday 08 March 2023 Working Day 95
Thursday 09 March 2023 Working Day 96

Friday 10 March 2023 Working Day 97
Saturday 11 March 2023 Working Day 98
Sunday 12 March 2023 PH18
Monday 13 March 2023 Working Day 99
Tuesday 14 March 2023 Working Day 100

Wednesday 15 March 2023 Working Day 101
Thursday 16 March 2023 Working Day 102

Friday 17 March 2023 Working Day 103
Saturday 18 March 2023 Working Day 104
Sunday 19 March 2023 PH19
Monday 20 March 2023 Working Day 105
Tuesday 21 March 2023 Working Day 106

Wednesday 22 March 2023 H5
Thursday 23 March 2023 Working Day 107

Friday 24 March 2023 Working Day 108
Saturday 25 March 2023 Working Day 109
Sunday 26 March 2023 PH20
Monday 27 March 2023 Working Day 110
Tuesday 28 March 2023 Working Day 111

Wednesday 29 March 2023 Working Day 112
Thursday 30 March 2023 H6

Friday 31 March 2023 Working Day 113
Saturday 01 April 2023 Working Day 114
Sunday 02 April 2023 PH21
Monday 03 April 2023 Working Day 115
Tuesday 04 April 2023 Working Day 116

Wednesday 05 April 2023 Working Day 117
Thursday 06 April 2023 Working Day 118

Friday 07 April 2023 H7
Saturday 08 April 2023 Working Day 119
Sunday 09 April 2023 PH22
Monday 10 April 2023 Working Day 120
Tuesday 11 April 2023 Working Day 121

Wednesday 12 April 2023 Working Day 122
Thursday 13 April 2023 Working Day 123

Friday 14 April 2023 H8
Saturday 15 April 2023 Working Day 124
Sunday 16 April 2023 PH23
Monday 17 April 2023 Working Day M13
Tuesday 18 April 2023 Working Day M14

Wednesday 19 April 2023 Working Day M15
Thursday 20 April 2023 Working Day M16

19

21

23

22

24

AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI

UGADI (TELUGU NEW YEAR)

HOLI

II MID EXAMINATION

17

16

18

20

II MID EXAMINATION

II MID EXAMINATION

II MID EXAMINATION

SRIRAMA NAVAMI

GOOD FRIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Friday 21 April 2023 Working Day M17
Saturday 22 April 2023 Working Day M18
Sunday 23 April 2023 PH24
Monday 24 April 2023 Working Day 125
Tuesday 25 April 2023 Working Day 126

Wednesday 26 April 2023 Working Day 127
Thursday 27 April 2023 Working Day 128

Friday 28 April 2023 Working Day 129
Saturday 29 April 2023 Working Day 130
Sunday 30 April 2023 PH25
Monday 01 May 2023 Working Day 131
Tuesday 02 May 2023 Working Day 132

Wednesday 03 May 2023 Working Day 133
Thursday 04 May 2023 Working Day 134

Friday 05 May 2023 Working Day 135
Saturday 06 May 2023 Working Day 136
Sunday 07 May 2023 PH26
Monday 08 May 2023 Working Day 137
Tuesday 09 May 2023 Working Day 138

Wednesday 10 May 2023 Working Day 139
Thursday 11 May 2023 Working Day 140

Friday 12 May 2023 Working Day 141
Saturday 13 May 2023 Working Day 142
Sunday 14 May 2023 PH27
Monday 15 May 2023 Working Day 143
Tuesday 16 May 2023 Working Day 144

Wednesday 17 May 2023 Working Day 145
Thursday 18 May 2023 Working Day 146

Friday 19 May 2023 Working Day 147
Saturday 20 May 2023 Working Day 148
Sunday 21 May 2023 PH28
Monday 22 May 2023 Working Day 149
Tuesday 23 May 2023 Working Day 150

Wednesday 24 May 2023 Working Day 151
Thursday 25 May 2023 Working Day 152

Friday 26 May 2023 Working Day 153
Saturday 27 May 2023 Working Day 154
Sunday 28 May 2023 PH29
Monday 29 May 2023 Working Day 155
Tuesday 30 May 2023 Working Day 156

Wednesday 31 May 2023 Working Day 157
Thursday 01 June 2023 Working Day 158

Friday 02 June 2023 Working Day 159
Saturday 03 June 2023 Working Day 160
Sunday 04 June 2023 PH30
Monday 05 June 2023 Working Day 161
Tuesday 06 June 2023 Working Day 162

Wednesday 07 June 2023 Working Day 163
Thursday 08 June 2023 Working Day 164

Friday 09 June 2023 Working Day 165
Saturday 10 June 2023 Working Day 166
Sunday 11 June 2023 PH31
Monday 12 June 2023 Working Day 167
Tuesday 13 June 2023 Working Day 168

Wednesday 14 June 2023 Working Day 169
Thursday 15 June 2023 Working Day 170

Friday 16 June 2023 Working Day 171

25

II MID EXAMINATION

II MID EXAMINATION

28

29

30

31

32

26

27

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



Saturday 17 June 2023 Working Day 172
Sunday 18 June 2023 PH32
Monday 19 June 2023 Working Day 173
Tuesday 20 June 2023 Working Day 174

Wednesday 21 June 2023 Working Day 175
Thursday 22 June 2023 Working Day 176

Friday 23 June 2023 Working Day 177
Saturday 24 June 2023 Working Day 178
Sunday 25 June 2023 PH33
Monday 26 June 2023 Working Day 179
Tuesday 27 June 2023 Working Day 180

Wednesday 28 June 2023 Working Day 181
Thursday 29 June 2023 H9

Friday 30 June 2023 Working Day 182
Saturday 01 July 2023 Working Day 183
Sunday 02 July 2023 PH34
Monday 03 July 2023 Working Day 184
Tuesday 04 July 2023 Working Day 185

Wednesday 05 July 2023 Working Day 186
Thursday 06 July 2023 Working Day 187

Friday 07 July 2023 Working Day 188
Saturday 08 July 2023 Working Day 189
Sunday 09 July 2023 PH35
Monday 10 July 2023 Working Day M13
Tuesday 11 July 2023 Working Day M14

Wednesday 12 July 2023 Working Day M15
Thursday 13 July 2023 Working Day M16

Friday 14 July 2023 Working Day M17
Saturday 15 July 2023 Working Day M18
Sunday 16 July 2023 PH36
Monday 17 July 2023 Working Day PP1
Tuesday 18 July 2023 Working Day PP2

Wednesday 19 July 2023 Working Day PP3
Thursday 20 July 2023 Working Day PP4

Friday 21 July 2023 Working Day PP5
Saturday 22 July 2023 Working Day PP6
Sunday 23 July 2023 PH37
Monday 24 July 2023 Working Day EE1
Tuesday 25 July 2023 Working Day EE2

Wednesday 26 July 2023 Working Day EE3
Thursday 27 July 2023 Working Day EE4

Friday 28 July 2023 Working Day EE5
Saturday 29 July 2023 Working Day EE6
Sunday 30 July 2023 PH38
Monday 31 July 2023 Working Day EE7
Tuesday 01 August 2023 Working Day EE8

Wednesday 02 August 2023 Working Day EE9
Thursday 03 August 2023 Working Day EE10

Friday 04 August 2023 Working Day EE11
Saturday 05 August 2023 Working Day EE12

39
38

9
226
189

18
6

TOTAL NUMBER OF WEEKS
TOTAL NUMBER OF SUNDAYS

TOTAL NUMBER OF HOLIDAYS
AVAILABLE WORKING DAYS

DAYS OF CLASSWORK FOR INSTRUCTION
DAYS FOR MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATION AND PRACTICALS

35

36

37

38

39

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

III MID EXAMINATION

III MID EXAMINATION

III MID EXAMINATION

III MID EXAMINATION

III MID EXAMINATION

END EXAMINATIONS

III MID EXAMINATION

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

33

34

END EXAMINATIONS

BAKRID

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PUBLIC HOLIDAY

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS

END EXAMINATIONS

END EXAMINATIONS

PUBLIC HOLIDAY



12END EXAMINATIONS


