Phone: 7032894555

Website: www.jntuk.edu.in Email: dap@jntuk.edu.in



Directorate of Academic Planning

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA KAKINADA-533003, Andhra Pradesh, INDIA (Established by AP Government Act No. 30 of 2008) *Lr. No. JNTUK/DAP/AC/II Year/Pharm D/2022-23* Date: 02-11-2022

Dr. KVSG Murali Krishna,

M.E, Ph.D.,

Director, Academic Planning JNTUK, Kakinada

To All the Principals of Affiliated Colleges, JNTUK, Kakinada.

Academic Calendar of II Year Pharm D for Academic year 2022-23

Description	From	То	Weeks
Commencement of Class Work	07.11.2022		
I Unit of Instruction	07.11.2022	21.01.2023	11W
I Mid Examinations	23.01.2023	28.01.2023	1 W
II Unit of Instructions	30.01.2023	15.04.2023	11W
II Mid Examinations	17.04.2023	22.04.2023	1 W
III Unit of Instructions	24.04.2023	08.07.2023	11W
III Mid Examinations	10.07.2023	15.07.2023	1 W
Preparation & Practical Exams	17.07.2023	22.07.2023	1 W
End Examinations	24.07.2023	05.08.2023	2W
Commencement of next Year Class Work	07.08.2023		

Director Academics & Planning JNTUK Kakinada Oirector Copy to the Secretary to the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor, JNTUK Copy to Rector, JNTUK Copy to Registrar, JNTUK Copy to Registrar, JNTUK

Copy to Director Academic Audit, JNTUK Copy to Director of Evaluation, JNTUK

Day	II Pharm.D (22-2 Date	9.00-	10.00-	11.15-	12.15-	2.00-	3.00-	4.00-	Day Allocation	Day	v
Day		10.00	11.00	12.15	1.15	3.00	4.00	5.00		Count	_
Monday	07 November 2022								Working Day	1	_
Tuesday	08 November 2022								Working Day	2	
Wednesday	09 November 2022								Working Day	3	
Thursday	10 November 2022								Working Day	4	
Friday	11 November 2022								Working Day	5	
Saturday	12 November 2022								Working Day	6	
Sunday	13 November 2022			PUBL	IC HOI	LIDAY				PH1	-
Monday	14 November 2022					[Working Day	7	-
Tuesday	15 November 2022								Working Day	8	-
Wednesday	16 November 2022								Working Day	9	-
	17 November 2022								Working Day	10	-
Thursday											_
Friday	18 November 2022								Working Day	11	_
Saturday	19 November 2022			l			1	1	Working Day	12	4
Sunday	20 November 2022			PUBI	JC HOI	LIDAY				PH2	_
Monday	21 November 2022								Working Day	13	
Tuesday	22 November 2022								Working Day	14	
Wednesday	23 November 2022								Working Day	15	
Thursday	24 November 2022								Working Day	16	
Friday	25 November 2022								Working Day	17	-
Saturday	26 November 2022								Working Day	18	-
Sunday	27 November 2022			PUBL	JC HOI	LIDAY			6 7	PH3	-
Monday	28 November 2022		1	Γ		<u> </u>	1	T	Working Day	19	-
Tuesday	29 November 2022								Working Day	20	-
Wednesday	30 November 2022								Working Day	21	-
Thursday	01 December 2022								Working Day	22	
Friday	02 December 2022								Working Day	23	-
Saturday	03 December 2022								Working Day	24	
Sunday	04 December 2022			PUBL	IC HOI	LIDAY				PH4	
Monday	05 December 2022								Working Day	25	
Tuesday	06 December 2022								Working Day	26	
Wednesday	07 December 2022								Working Day	27	
Thursday	08 December 2022								Working Day	28	
Friday	09 December 2022								Working Day	29	
Saturday	10 December 2022								Working Day	30	_
Sunday	11 December 2022		1	PUBL	JC HOI	LIDAY	1	1		PH5	_
Monday	12 December 2022							-	Working Day	31	_
Tuesday	13 December 2022								Working Day	32	_
Wednesday	14 December 2022							1	Working Day Working Day	33	_
Thursday Friday	15 December 2022 16 December 2022								Working Day Working Day	34 35	_
Saturday	16 December 2022 17 December 2022							1	Working Day	35	4
Saturday	17 December 2022 18 December 2022		I	PUBI	JC HOI	IDAY	I	1		PH6	-
Monday	19 December 2022							1	Working Day	37	1
Tuesday	20 December 2022					-		1	Working Day	38	4
Wednesday	20 December 2022 21 December 2022		1	1				1	Working Day	39	
Thursday	22 December 2022		1					1	Working Day	40	-
Friday	23 December 2022							1	Working Day	41	-
Saturday	24 December 2022		1					1	Working Day	42	1
Sunday	25 December 2022			PUBL	IC HOI	LIDAY			3 7	PH7	-
Monday	26 December 2022								Working Day	43	1
Tuesday	27 December 2022		1	1	1	1	1	1	Working Day	44	٦

Wednesday	28 December 2022			Working Day	45	
Thursday	29 December 2022			Working Day	46	8
Friday	30 December 2022			Working Day	47	
Saturday	31 December 2022			Working Day	48	
Sunday	01 January 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY		PH8	
Monday	02 January 2023			Working Day	49	
Tuesday	03 January 2023			Working Day	50	
Wednesday	04 January 2023			Working Day	51	
Thursday	05 January 2023			Working Day	52	9
Friday	06 January 2023		+ + +	Working Day	53	
Saturday	07 January 2023			Working Day	54	
Sunday	08 January 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY		PH9	
Monday	09 January 2023			Working Day	55	
Tuesday	10 January 2023			Working Day	56	
Wednesday	10 January 2023		+ +	Working Day	57	
	ĩ		+ + +	Working Day		10
Thursday	12 January 2023	BHOO	H H	working Day	58	
Friday	13 January 2023	SANKRAI			H1	
Saturday	14 January 2023				H2	
Sunday	15 January 2023	PUBLIC HO			PH10	
Monday	16 January 2023		+	Working Day	59	
Tuesday	17 January 2023			Working Day	60	
Wednesday	18 January 2023		\downarrow \downarrow \downarrow	Working Day	61	11
Thursday	19 January 2023			Working Day	62	
Friday	20 January 2023			Working Day	63	
Saturday	21 January 2023			Working Day	64	
Sunday	22 January 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY		PH11	
Monday	23 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M1	
Tuesday	24 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M2	
Wednesday	25 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M3	17
Thursday	26 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M4	12
Friday	27 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M5	
Saturday	28 January 2023	I MID EXAMI	NATION	Working Day	M6	
Sunday	29 January 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY		PH12	
Monday	30 January 2023			Working Day	65	
Tuesday	31 January 2023			Working Day	66	
Wednesday	01 February 2023			Working Day	67	
Thursday	02 February 2023			Working Day	68	13
Friday	03 February 2023			Working Day	69	
Saturday	04 February 2023			Working Day	70	
Sunday	05 February 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY	Working Duy	PH13	
Monday	06 February 2023			Working Day	71	
	ê		+ +	Working Day		
Tuesday	07 February 2023		+ + +	Working Day	72	
Wednesday	08 February 2023		+ + +		73	14
Thursday	09 February 2023		+ $+$ $+$	Working Day	74	
Friday	10 February 2023		+ $+$ $+$	Working Day	75	
Saturday	11 February 2023			Working Day	76	
Sunday	12 February 2023	PUBLIC HO			PH14	
Monday	13 February 2023		+ $+$ $+$	Working Day	77	
Tuesday	14 February 2023		+	Working Day	78	
Wednesday	15 February 2023		+	Working Day	79	15
Thursday	16 February 2023			Working Day	80	
Friday	17 February 2023			Working Day	81	
Saturday	18 February 2023	MAHA SHIV	ARATRI		Н3	
Sunday	19 February 2023	PUBLIC HO	LIDAY		PH15	
	20 February 2023			Working Day	82	
Monday	201 Col uai y 2020					
Monday Tuesday	20 February 2023			Working Day	83	

Thursday	23 February 2023		Working Day	85	10
Friday	24 February 2023		Working Day	86	
Saturday	25 February 2023		Working Day	87	
Sunday	26 February 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY	thenning Duy	PH16	
Monday	20 February 2023		Working Day	88	
Tuesday	27 February 2023		Working Day	89	
Wednesday	01 March 2023		Working Day	90	
Thursday	01 March 2023		Working Day	90 91	17
			Working Day	91	
Friday	03 March 2023			-	
Saturday	04 March 2023		Working Day	93	
Sunday	05 March 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH17	
Monday	06 March 2023		Working Day	94	
Tuesday	07 March 2023	HOLI		H4	
Wednesday	08 March 2023		Working Day	95	18
Thursday	09 March 2023		Working Day	96	
Friday	10 March 2023		Working Day	97	
Saturday	11 March 2023		Working Day	98	
Sunday	12 March 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH18	
Monday	13 March 2023		Working Day	99	
Tuesday	14 March 2023		Working Day	100	
Wednesday	15 March 2023		Working Day	101	19
Thursday	16 March 2023		Working Day	102	15
Friday	17 March 2023		Working Day	103	
Saturday	18 March 2023		Working Day	104	
Sunday	19 March 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH19	
Monday	20 March 2023		Working Day	105	
Tuesday	21 March 2023		Working Day	106	
Wednesday	22 March 2023	UGADI (TELUGU NEW YEAR)		H5	20
Thursday	23 March 2023		Working Day	107	20
Friday	24 March 2023		Working Day	108	
Saturday	25 March 2023		Working Day	109	
Sunday	26 March 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH20	
Monday	27 March 2023		Working Day	110	
Tuesday	28 March 2023		Working Day	111	
Wednesday	29 March 2023		Working Day	112	-
Thursday	30 March 2023	SRIRAMA NAVAMI		H6	21
Friday	31 March 2023		Working Day	113	
Saturday	01 April 2023		Working Day	114	
Sunday	02 April 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH21	
Monday	03 April 2023		Working Day	115	
Tuesday	04 April 2023		Working Day	116	
Wednesday	05 April 2023		Working Day	117	
Thursday	06 April 2023		Working Day	118	22
Friday	07 April 2023	GOOD FRIDAY		H7	
Saturday	08 April 2023		Working Day	119	
Sunday	09 April 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY		PH22	
Monday	10 April 2023		Working Day	120	
Tuesday	11 April 2023		Working Day	120	
Wednesday	12 April 2023		Working Day	121	
Thursday	12 April 2023		Working Day	122	23
Friday	13 April 2023	AMBEDKAR JAYANTHI		H8	
Saturday	15 April 2023		Working Day	124	
Sunday	16 April 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDAY	tt Gi King Day	PH23	
Monday	17 April 2023	II MID EXAMINATION	Working Day	M13	<u> </u>
	-	II MID EXAMINATION	Working Day		
Tuesday	18 April 2023	II MID EXAMINATION	Working Day	M14 M15	
Wednesday Thursday	19 April 2023			M15	24
Inursday	20 April 2023	II MID EXAMINATION	Working Day	M16	

Friday	21 April 2023	II MID EXAMINATI	ION Working Day	M17	
Saturday	22 April 2023	II MID EXAMINATI	ION Working Day	M18	
Sunday	23 April 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA	Y	PH24	
Monday	24 April 2023		Working Day	125	
Tuesday	25 April 2023		Working Day	126	
Wednesday	26 April 2023		Working Day	127	25
Thursday	27 April 2023		Working Day	128	25
Friday	28 April 2023		Working Day	129	
Saturday	29 April 2023		Working Day	130	
Sunday	30 April 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA	Y	PH25	
Monday	01 May 2023		Working Day	131	
Tuesday	02 May 2023		Working Day	132	
Wednesday	03 May 2023		Working Day	133	
Thursday	04 May 2023		Working Day	134	26
Friday	05 May 2023		Working Day	135	
Saturday	06 May 2023		Working Day	135	
Sunday	00 May 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA		PH26	
Monday	07 May 2023		Working Day	137	
Tuesday	09 May 2023		Working Day	138	
Wednesday	10 May 2023		Working Day	139	27
Thursday	11 May 2023		Working Day	140	
Friday	12 May 2023		Working Day	141	
Saturday	13 May 2023		Working Day	142	
Sunday	14 May 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA		PH27	
Monday	15 May 2023		Working Day	143	
Tuesday	16 May 2023		Working Day	144	
Wednesday	17 May 2023		Working Day	145	28
Thursday	18 May 2023		Working Day	146	
Friday	19 May 2023		Working Day	147	
Saturday	20 May 2023		Working Day	148	
Sunday	21 May 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA	Y	PH28	
Monday	22 May 2023		Working Day	149	
Tuesday	23 May 2023		Working Day	150	
Wednesday	24 May 2023		Working Day	151	29
Thursday	25 May 2023		Working Day	152	29
Friday	26 May 2023		Working Day	153	
Saturday	27 May 2023		Working Day	154	
Sunday	28 May 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA	Y	PH29	
Monday	29 May 2023		Working Day	155	
Tuesday	30 May 2023		Working Day	156	
Wednesday	31 May 2023		Working Day	157	
Thursday	01 June 2023		Working Day	158	30
Friday	02 June 2023		Working Day	159	
Saturday	03 June 2023		Working Day	160	
Sunday	03 June 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA		PH30	
Monday	05 June 2023		Working Day	161	
			Working Day		
Tuesday	06 June 2023			162	
Wednesday	07 June 2023		Working Day	163	31
Thursday	08 June 2023	+ $+$ $+$ $+$	Working Day	164	
Friday	09 June 2023	+ $+$ $+$ $+$	Working Day	165	
Saturday	10 June 2023		Working Day	166	
Sunday	11 June 2023	PUBLIC HOLIDA		PH31	
Monday	12 June 2023		Working Day	167	
Tuesday	13 June 2023		Working Day	168	
Wednesday	14 June 2023		Working Day	169	32
					32
Thursday	15 June 2023		Working Day	170	

	172	Working Day				;	17 June 2023	Saturday
	PH32		IDAY	PUBLIC HC		3	18 June 2023	Sunday
	173	Working Day				j.	19 June 2023	Monday
	174	Working Day				;	20 June 2023	Tuesday
	175	Working Day				;	21 June 2023	Wednesday
33	176	Working Day				;	22 June 2023	Thursday
	177	Working Day				;	23 June 2023	Friday
	178	Working Day				;	24 June 2023	Saturday
	PH33		IDAY	PUBLIC HC		5	25 June 2023	Sunday
	179	Working Day				-	26 June 2023	Monday
	180	Working Day				-	27 June 2023	Tuesday
	180	Working Day					28 June 2023	Wednesday
- 34	H9	Wolling Duy)	BAKR		-	29 June 2023	Thursday
	182	Working Day			T	_	30 June 2023	Friday
_	183	Working Day				-	01 July 2023	Saturday
	PH34	working Day		PUBLIC HO			ĩ	ş
		Working Day		T OBLIC IIC			02 July 2023	Sunday
_	184						03 July 2023	Monday
_	185	Working Day			-		04 July 2023	Tuesday
35	186	Working Day					05 July 2023	Wednesday
_	187	Working Day				-	06 July 2023	Thursday
_	188	Working Day				-	07 July 2023	Friday
	189	Working Day					08 July 2023	Saturday
	PH35		IDAY	PUBLIC HC		i	09 July 2023	Sunday
	M13	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	Π	i	10 July 2023	Monday
	M14	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	Π	i	11 July 2023	Tuesday
36	M15	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	I	1	12 July 2023	Wednesday
	M16	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	Π	6	13 July 2023	Thursday
	M17	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	Π	6	14 July 2023	Friday
	M18	Working Day	NATION	I MID EXAN	Π	5	15 July 2023	Saturday
	PH36		IDAY	PUBLIC HC		;	16 July 2023	Sunday
	PP1	Working Day	ACTICAL EXAMS	IONS AND F	REPARAT	PRI	17 July 2023	Monday
	PP2	Working Day	PREPARATIONS AND PRACTICAL EXAMS				18 July 2023	Tuesday
37	PP3	Working Day	ACTICAL EXAMS	IONS AND P	REPARAT	PRI	19 July 2023	Wednesday
3/	PP4	Working Day	ACTICAL EXAMS	IONS AND F	REPARAT	PRI	20 July 2023	Thursday
	PP5	Working Day	ACTICAL EXAMS	IONS AND F	REPARAT	PRI	21 July 2023	Friday
	PP6	Working Day	ACTICAL EXAMS	IONS AND P		22 July 2023	Saturday	
	PH37		IDAY	PUBLIC HC		;	23 July 2023	Sunday
	EE1	Working Day	ATIONS	ND EXAMI]	;	24 July 2023	Monday
	EE2	Working Day		ND EXAMI			25 July 2023	Tuesday
	EE3	Working Day		ND EXAMI			26 July 2023	Wednesday
- 38	EE4	Working Day		ND EXAMI			27 July 2023	Thursday
_	EE5	Working Day		ND EXAMI			28 July 2023	Friday
_	EE6	Working Day		ND EXAMI		-	29 July 2023	Saturday
	PH38			PUBLIC HC			30 July 2023	Sunday
·	EE7	Working Day		ND EXAMI	1		31 July 2023	Monday
_	EE7	Working Day		ND EXAMI		-	01 August 2023	Tuesday
_	EE9	Working Day				-	01 August 2023 02 August 2023	Wednesday
39		Working Day		ND EXAMI			-	-
	EE10	Working Day		ND EXAMI			03 August 2023	Thursday
	EE11 EE12	0 1		ND EXAMI			04 August 2023	Friday
	EE12	Working Day		ND EXAMI		<u>'I</u>	05 August 2023	Saturday
		NUMBER OF						
		MBER OF SU						
		MBER OF HOI						
		BLE WORKING						
			OF CLASSWOR	DAY				
		MID EXAMIN						
S	TICALS	N AND PRAC	PREPARATIO					